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Monday Overall Standings

3/6/2026 Won
Gregory / G Petersen 81.5
Hinkle / N Klapik 70.5
Mazuraitis / Banning 69.5
Rioux / Jordan 67.5
Pierce Il / A Klapik 64.5
The Sr Smith's 63.0
S Klapik / K Petersen 59.0
R Smith Jr / Baker 55.5
Boisse / Buthe 50.0
D Pierce Jr/ Jenks 47.0
Jary / Jubrey 43.5
The Ward's 43.5
Wednesday Night Overall

03/04/26 Won
The Smith's 85.0
L Jordan / Pierce llI 72.5
Morrell / Baker 68.5
Bilodeau / D MacKenzie 67.5
The Mazuraitis 61.0
Hinkle / Butler 60.0
Asselin / M MacKenzie 51.5
Lessard / Bartlett 50.5
Milano / Jacquemin 44.0
Scully / K Jordan 39.5

Lost
38.5
49.5
50.5
52.5
55.5
52.0
61.0
64.5
70.0
68.0
76.5
76.5

Lost
35.0
47.5
515
52.5
59.0
60.0
68.5
69.5
76.0
80.5

GB
0.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
17.0
18.5
225
26.0
31.5
34.5
38.0
38.0

GB
0.0
12.5
16.5
17.5
24.0
25.0
33.5
34.5
41.0
45.5
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Tuesday Overall Standings

3/3/2026

Gregory / Zliczewski
Guilmette / Czaplicki

Bender / McGrath
Allaire / Delgaudio
Meunier / D Spiller
Case / MacDonald
Young / B Spiller
Klapik / Gagne
The Navratil's
Aldieri / Conklin

Won
88.0
80.0
71.0
65.5
63.5
62.0
47.0
43.5
425
37.0

Lost
32.0
40.0
49.0
54.5
56.5
58.0
73.0
76.5
77.5
83.0

Thursday Overall Standings

03/05/26
Thoocy / Conkling
Morrell / Valentin
The Petersen's
B Ward / Gerber
Hagen / Scully
The Butler's
Klapik / Port
Conklin / R Ward
Dubay / Markure
Cormier / Ward Jr

Won
78.5
74.0
71.0
65.5
65.5
59.0
58.0
44.0
41.5
38.0

Lost
41.5
46.0
49.0
495
54.5
61.0
62.0
76.0
78.5
77.0

GB
0.0
8.0
17.0
22.5
245
26.0
41.0
44.5
45.5
51.0

GB
0.0
4.5
7.5
13.0
13.0
19.5
20.5
34.5
37.0
40.5



