

### Monday Overall Standings

Pos	3/6/2026	Won	Lost	GB
1	Gregory / G Petersen	81.5	38.5	0.0
2	Hinkle / N Klapik	70.5	49.5	11.0
3	Mazuraitis / Banning	69.5	50.5	12.0
4	Rioux / Jordan	67.5	52.5	14.0
5	Pierce III / A Klapik	64.5	55.5	17.0
6	The Sr Smith's	63.0	52.0	18.5
7	S Klapik / K Petersen	59.0	61.0	22.5
8	R Smith Jr / Baker	55.5	64.5	26.0
9	Boisse / Buthe	50.0	70.0	31.5
10	D Pierce Jr / Jenks	47.0	68.0	34.5
11	Jary / Jubrey	43.5	76.5	38.0
12	The Ward's	43.5	76.5	38.0

### Tuesday Overall Standings

Pos	3/3/2026	Won	Lost	GB
1	Gregory / Zliczewski	88.0	32.0	0.0
2	Guilmette / Czaplicki	80.0	40.0	8.0
3	Bender / McGrath	71.0	49.0	17.0
4	Allaire / Delgaudio	65.5	54.5	22.5
5	Meunier / D Spiller	63.5	56.5	24.5
6	Case / MacDonald	62.0	58.0	26.0
7	Young / B Spiller	47.0	73.0	41.0
8	Klapik / Gagne	43.5	76.5	44.5
9	The Navratil's	42.5	77.5	45.5
10	Aldieri / Conklin	37.0	83.0	51.0

### Wednesday Night Overall

Pos	03/04/26	Won	Lost	GB
1	The Smith's	85.0	35.0	0.0
2	L Jordan / Pierce III	72.5	47.5	12.5
3	Morrell / Baker	68.5	51.5	16.5
4	Bilodeau / D MacKenzie	67.5	52.5	17.5
5	The Mazuraitis	61.0	59.0	24.0
6	Hinkle / Butler	60.0	60.0	25.0
7	Asselin / M MacKenzie	51.5	68.5	33.5
8	Lessard / Bartlett	50.5	69.5	34.5
9	Milano / Jacquemin	44.0	76.0	41.0
10	Scully / K Jordan	39.5	80.5	45.5

### Thursday Overall Standings

Pos	03/05/26	Won	Lost	GB
1	Thoocy / Conkling	78.5	41.5	0.0
2	Morrell / Valentin	74.0	46.0	4.5
3	The Petersen's	71.0	49.0	7.5
4	B Ward / Gerber	65.5	49.5	13.0
5	Hagen / Scully	65.5	54.5	13.0
6	The Butler's	59.0	61.0	19.5
7	Klapik / Port	58.0	62.0	20.5
8	Conklin / R Ward	44.0	76.0	34.5
9	Dubay / Markure	41.5	78.5	37.0
10	Cormier / Ward Jr	38.0	77.0	40.5